
 
Gravesend Railway Station
Denton Damigos Road
Chalk Osney Way
Higham Forge Lane
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

190
0757
0806
0808
0814
0824
0828
0836

190
0840
0851
0854
0901
0912
0916
0924

190 190 190 190 190
0920

Then
at
these
mins

40 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1500
0931 51 11 31 1511
0934 54 14 34 1514
0941 01 21 41 1521
0952 12 32 52 1532
0956 16 36 56 1536
1004 24 44 04 1544

190
1520
1531
1534
1541
1552
1556
1604

190
1540
1551
1554
1601
1612
1616
1624

190
1617

--
1626
1632
1642
1646
1654

190
1647

--
1656
1702
1712
1716
1724

190
1717

--
1726
1732
1742
1746
1754

190
1747

--
1756
1802
1812
1816
1824

190
1817

--
1826
1832
1842
1846
1854

190
1847

--
1856
1902
1912
1916
1924

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Canal Road
Higham Forge Lane
Chalk Osney Way
Denton Damigos Road
Gravesend Railway Station

190
0712
0715
0718
0723
0731
0737
0740
0750

190
0755
0758
0802
0807
0815
0821
0824
0834

190 190 190 190 190
0832

Then
at
these
mins

52 12 32

past
each
hour
until

1512
0835 55 15 35 1515
0839 59 19 39 1519
0844 04 24 44 1524
0855 15 35 55 1535
0902 22 42 02 1542
0905 25 45 05 1545
0915 35 55 15 1555

190
1532
1535
1539
1544
1555
1602

--
1613

190
1602
1605
1609
1614
1622
1628

--
1639

190
1632
1635
1639
1644
1652
1658

--
1709

190
1702
1705
1709
1714
1722
1728

--
1739

190
1732
1735
1739
1744
1752
1758

--
1809

190
1802
1805
1809
1814
1822
1828

--
1839

 
Gravesend Railway Station
Chalk Osney Way
Higham Forge Lane
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

190
0946
0956
1002
1013
1017
1022

190 190 190
1046

Then
at
these
mins

46

past
each
hour
until

1646
1056 56 1656
1102 02 1702
1113 13 1713
1117 17 1717
1122 22 1722

190
1746
1756
1802
1813
1817
1822

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Canal Road
Higham Forge Lane
Chalk Osney Way
Gravesend Railway Station

190
0902
0905
0909
0914
0925
0931
0941

190 190 190
1002

Then
at
these
mins

02

past
each
hour
until

1602
1005 05 1605
1009 09 1609
1014 14 1614
1025 25 1625
1031 31 1631
1041 41 1641

190
1702
1705
1709
1714
1725
1731
1741

190 Chatham to Gravesend

via Rochester, Strood, Higham and Chalk - Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Saturday, April 16, 2022

Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Saturday - Gravesend Railway Station

Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Sunday - Gravesend Railway Station


	Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Saturday - Gravesend Railway Station
	Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Sunday - Gravesend Railway Station

